Members' Per Diem Ranking - 2016

*Interim Per Diem may include per diem incurred last year.

NAME SESSION PER | INTERIM PER SPECIAL PER DIEM

DIEM DIEM SESSION TOTAL
DAUDT, KURT L $4,950.00 $4,620.00 $0.00 $9,570.00
PEPPIN, JOYCE J $4,875.00 $3,452.00 $0.00 $8,327.00
DAVIDS, GREGORY M $5,016.00 $2,178.00 $0.00 $7,194.00
FRANSON, MARY D $5,016.00 $2,112.00 $66.00 $7,194.00
GAROFALO, PATRICK L $5,016.00 $2,178.00 $0.00 $7,194.00
QUAM JR, DUANE R $5,016.00 $1,518.00 $0.00 $6,534.00
MCNAMARA, DENNY M $5,016.00 $1,452.00 $0.00 $6,468.00
CHRISTENSEN, ANDREW S $4,950.00 $1,452.00 $0.00 $6,402.00
HOPPE, JOSEPH R $5,016.00 $1,320.00 $0.00 $6,336.00
PUGH, CYNTHIA L $5,016.00 $1,254.00 $0.00 $6,270.00
GUNTHER, ROBERT C $5,016.00 $1,188.00 $0.00 $6,204.00
TORKELSON, PAUL M $5,016.00 $1,188.00 $0.00 $6,204.00
ANDERSON, SARAH L $4,950.00 $1,188.00 $0.00 $6,138.00
CARLSON, LYNDON R $5,016.00 $1,122.00 $0.00 $6,138.00
DEHN, RAYMOND H $5,016.00 $1,122.00 $0.00 $6,138.00
DETTMER, ROBERT P $5,016.00 $1,122.00 $0.00 $6,138.00
KRESHA, RONALD J $5,016.00 $1,122.00 $0.00 $6,138.00
URDAHL, DEAN L $4,950.00 $1,182.00 $0.00 $6,132.00
ANDERSON, PAUL H $4,950.00 $1,122.00 $0.00 $6,072.00
CLARK, KAREN ] $5,016.00 $990.00 $0.00 $6,006.00
DRAZKOWSKI, STEVEN J $5,016.00 $924.00 $0.00 $5,940.00
ERICKSON, SONDRA R $5,016.00 $924.00 $0.00 $5,940.00
HACKBARTH, THOMAS M $5,016.00 $924.00 $0.00 $5,940.00
PETERSON, DIANE R $5,016.00 $924.00 $0.00 $5,940.00
ANDERSON, MARK T $5,016.00 $858.00 $0.00 $5,874.00
KOZNICK, JON C $5,016.00 $858.00 $0.00 $5,874.00
MORAN, RENA L $5,016.00 $858.00 $0.00 $5,874.00
NORNES, LARRY B $5,016.00 $858.00 $0.00 $5,874.00
CONSIDINE, JOHN F $5,016.00 $792.00 $0.00 $5,808.00
LILLIE, LEON M $4,950.00 $858.00 $0.00 $5,808.00
SMITH, DENNIS ] $4,950.00 $858.00 $0.00 $5,808.00
ECKLUND, ROBERT S $5,016.00 $726.00 $0.00 $5,742.00
HAUSMAN, ALICE J $5,016.00 $726.00 $0.00 $5,742.00
JOHNSON, SHELDON P $5,016.00 $726.00 $0.00 $5,742.00
WHELAN, ABIGAIL J $4,290.00 $1,452.00 $0.00 $5,742.00
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NAME

HERTAUS, JEROME A
SCHOMACKER, JOSEPH R
CORNISH, ANTHONY J
DANIELS, BRIAN T
KAHN, PHYLLIS L
METSA, JASON I
PELOWSKI, GENE P
SCHOEN, DANIEL J
UGLEM, MARK W
ZERWAS, NICHOLAS H
LOEFFLER, DIANE L
HANSEN, RICHARD J
HEINTZEMAN, JOSHUA M
KIEL, DEBRA L

LIEN, BENJAMIN J
ONEILL, MARION O
SCHULTZ, JENNIFER S
SCOTT, PEGGY S
GRUENHAGEN, GLENN H
LUCERO, ERIC M
MELIN, CARLY C
MULLERY, JOSEPH J
PETERSBURG, JOHN D
ERHARDT, RONNIE P
KNOBLACH, JAMES M
LESCH, JOHN P
NEWTON, GERALD F
BLY, DAVID H

KELLY, TIMOTHY ]
LOONAN, ROBERT ]
POPPE, JEANNE E
RARICK, JASON J
DEAN, MATTHEW T
BACKER, JEFF W
LAINE, CAROLYN D
MURPHY, MARY
WARD, MARILYN J
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DIEM
$5,016.00

$4,615.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$4,950.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$4,875.00
$4,818.00
$4,950.00
$5,016.00
$4,290.00
$4,884.00
$5,016.00
$4,290.00
$4,560.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$4,356.00
$4,818.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$4,225.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$4,290.00
$4,818.00
$4,950.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00

SESSION PER | INTERIM PER

DIEM
$660.00

$1,056.00
$594.00
$594.00
$594.00
$594.00
$594.00
$660.00
$594.00
$594.00
$720.00
$726.00
$594.00
$462.00
$1,188.00
$594.00
$462.00
$1,188.00
$858.00
$396.00
$396.00
$396.00
$396.00
$330.00
$990.00
$528.00
$330.00
$264.00
$264.00
$1,055.00
$264.00
$264.00
$981.00
$396.00
$264.00
$198.00
$198.00

SPECIAL
SESSION

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

PER DIEM

TOTAL
$5,676.00

$5,671.00
$5,610.00
$5,610.00
$5,610.00
$5,610.00
$5,610.00
$5,610.00
$5,610.00
$5,610.00
$5,595.00
$5,544.00
$5,544.00
$5,478.00
$5,478.00
$5,478.00
$5,478.00
$5,478.00
$5,418.00
$5,412.00
$5,412.00
$5,412.00
$5,412.00
$5,346.00
$5,346.00
$5,346.00
$5,346.00
$5,280.00
$5,280.00
$5,280.00
$5,280.00
$5,280.00
$5,271.00
$5,214.00
$5,214.00
$5,214.00
$5,214.00
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NAME

LOHMER, KATHLEEN M
MARIANI, CARLOS
BERNARDY, CONNIE L
BARRETT, ROBERT C
BENNETT, PEGGY A
DAVNIE, JAMES T
GREEN, STEPHEN H
HILSTROM, DEBRA J
MCDONALD, JOE P
NORTON, KIMBERLY M
ODRISCOLL, TIMOTHY ]
LOON, JENIFER W
ALBRIGHT, ANTHONY D
ALLEN, SUSAN L
SANDERS, TIMOTHY A
SIMONSON, ERIK A
SLOCUM, LINDA ]
WAGENIUS, JEAN D
YOUAKIM, CHERYL L
MACK, TARA K
JOHNSON, BRIAN L
ISAACSON, JASON D
MILLER, TIMOTHY A
PIERSON, NELS T
FABIAN, DANIEL E
HAMILTON, RODNEY W
NELSON, MICHAEL V
THEIS, TAMA L
NEWBERGER, JAMES W
ATKINS, JOSEPH E
FREIBERG, MICHAEL J
HOWE, JEFFREY R
WILLS, ANNA C
ANDERSON, CHAD D
VOGEL, ROBERT ]
FENTON, KELLY A
NASH, JAMES A
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DIEM
$5,016.00

$5,016.00
$4,875.00
$4,712.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$4,290.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$4,884.00
$4,875.00
$4,290.00
$5,016.00
$4,950.00
$5,016.00
$4,950.00
$4,818.00
$5,016.00
$4,940.00
$4,290.00
$4,940.00
$4,290.00
$4,290.00
$3,900.00
$4,290.00
$4,290.00
$4,095.00
$4,290.00
$3,840.00
$4,225.00
$3,564.00
$4,290.00
$4,290.00
$4,290.00
$3,900.00
$3,780.00

SESSION PER | INTERIM PER

DIEM
$197.00

$197.00
$329.00
$462.00
$132.00
$132.00
$858.00
$132.00
$132.00
$132.00
$198.00
$185.00
$726.00
$0.00
$66.00
$0.00
$66.00
$198.00
$0.00
$66.00
$660.00
$0.00
$594.00
$591.00
$852.00
$462.00
$396.00
$557.00
$326.00
$716.00
$329.00
$924.00
$132.00
$66.00
$66.00
$396.00
$516.00

SPECIAL
SESSION

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

PER DIEM

TOTAL
$5,213.00

$5,213.00
$5,204.00
$5,174.00
$5,148.00
$5,148.00
$5,148.00
$5,148.00
$5,148.00
$5,148.00
$5,082.00
$5,060.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$5,016.00
$5,006.00
$4,950.00
$4,940.00
$4,884.00
$4,881.00
$4,752.00
$4,752.00
$4,686.00
$4,652.00
$4,616.00
$4,556.00
$4,554.00
$4,488.00
$4,422.00
$4,356.00
$4,356.00
$4,296.00
$4,296.00
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NAME

ANZELC, THOMAS E
PINTO, DAVID P
SELCER, YVONNE M
JOHNSON, CLARK P
RUNBECK, LINDA C
SWEDZINSKI, CHRIS T
MARQUART, PAUL A

FLANAGAN, MARGARET A

MAHONEY, TIMOTHY C
SUNDIN, MIKAEL L
MASIN, SANDRA A
APPLEBAUM, JON Y
HORNSTEIN, FRANK D
PERSELL II, JOHN S
MURPHY, ERIN P
HANCOCK, DAVID A
HALVERSON, LAURIE L
HORTMAN, MELISSA A
LUECK, DALE R
THISSEN, PAUL C
ROSENTHAL, PAUL D
YARUSSO, BARBARA ]
LIEBLING, TINA
FISCHER, PETER M
BAKER, DAVID J
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SESSION PER | INTERIM PER SPECIAL PER DIEM

DIEM DIEM SESSION TOTAL
$4,290.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,290.00
$4,290.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,290.00
$4,225.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,225.00
$3,564.00 $594.00 $0.00 $4,158.00
$3,564.00 $528.00 $0.00 $4,092.00
$3,564.00 $528.00 $0.00 $4,092.00
$3,900.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,900.00
$3,432.00 $462.00 $0.00 $3,894.00
$3,564.00 $264.00 $0.00 $3,828.00
$3,564.00 $132.00 $0.00 $3,696.00
$3,078.00 $570.00 $0.00 $3,648.00
$3,498.00 $132.00 $0.00 $3,630.00
$3,564.00 $66.00 $0.00 $3,630.00
$3,564.00 $66.00 $0.00 $3,630.00
$3,240.00 $375.00 $0.00 $3,615.00
$3,575.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,575.00
$3,564.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,564.00
$3,564.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,564.00
$3,564.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,564.00
$3,564.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,564.00
$3,360.00 $126.00 $0.00 $3,486.00
$3,240.00 $60.00 $0.00 $3,300.00
$2,700.00 $105.00 $0.00 $2,805.00
$1,325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,325.00

$0.00 $66.00 $0.00 $66.00
$606,227.00 $83,249.00 $66.00 $689,542.00
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